REDONDO BEACH PUBLIC LIBRARY

2025-26

2024-25

2025-26

2024-25

2025-26

2024-25

GATE COUNT
MAIN LIBRARY
NORTH BRANCH
TOTAL

MAIN LIBRARY
NORTH BRANCH
TOTAL

REGISTRATION
MAIN LIBRARY
NORTH BRANCH
TOTAL

MAIN LIBRARY
NORTH BRANCH
TOTAL

CIRCULATION
MAIN LIBRARY
NORTH BRANCH
TOTAL

MAIN LIBRARY
NORTH BRANCH
TOTAL

JuL
14,492
5,908
20,400

11,925
4,593
16,518

548
10
558

502
12
514

27,608
8,909
36,517

25,969
9,771
35,740

AUG

14,743
4,666
19,409

14,168
4,032
18,200
522
524
495
500
25,219
7,810
33,029
25,207

8,321
33,528

SEP

14,796
4,168
18,964

13,728
4,014
17,742
520
523
456
462
22,561
6,884
29,445
22,461

8,036
30,497

PUBLIC AMENITIES COMMISSION

oCT

14,300
4,143
18,443

14,006
4,096
18,102
466
471
402
409
22,131
6,731
28,862
22,833

7,749
30,582

NOV

11,784
6,527
18,311

10,890
3,297
14,187
372
377
374
380
20,293
6,221
26,514
20,852

7,581
28,433

DEC

14,607
5,815
20,422

9,617
2,780
12,397
307
308
297
299
14,318
4,339
18,657
17,736

5,800
23,536

Statistics 2025-2026

JAN

14,209
8,323
22,532

14,231
3,615
17,846
581
585
470
474
25,359
7,150
32509
19,946

6,209
26,155

FEB

12,436
3,513
15,949

379

382

19,817
6,289
26,106

MAR

13,424
3,886
17,310

430

432

22,915
7,391
30,306

14,812
3,831
18,643

396

399

22,238
6,740
28,978

MAY

13,862
3,852
17,714

382

385

18,690
6,343
25,033

13,899
3641
17,540

547

551

23,860
7,414
31,274

TOTAL

98,931
39,550
138,481

156,998
45,150
202,148

3316
30
3346

5130
57
5187

157,489
48,044
205,533

262,524
87,644
350,168



